TRACKING CHART
MAGISTRATE COURT OF KANGAR ANNEXURE MC (2)
JUDGE : PUAN KAMALIZA BINTI MD ZAIN
AS AT DECEMBER 2019
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PERCENTAGE OF
MONTH BALANCE LAST MONTH REGISTRATION DISPOSAL DISPOSAL(%)
Jan 723 323 334 32%
Feb 712 246 233 24%
Mar 725 263 316 32%
Apr 672 264 303 32%
May 633 267 314 35%
Jun 586 183 206 27%
Jul 563 313 256 29%
Aug 620 305 272 29%
Sep 653 191 185 22%
Oct 659 223 287 33%
Nov 595 254 264 31%
Dec 585 198 268 34%
Jan 2020 515

Formula Pending Cases:  Balance Last Month + Registration - Disposal
Formula Percentage of Disposal: Disposal / (Balance last Month + Registration) x 100

* 3 daripada jumlah ini adalah kes yang dikembalikan dari Mahkamah Tinggi untuk dibicarakan semula.
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